
Quick Stats

ADM001.2

Bothell Campus 2013

Autumn QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 4604

Male: 2256

Female: 2348

African-American: 285

American Indian: 62

Asian: 1173

Caucasian: 2235

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 72

Hispanic/Latino: 357

International: 334

Not Indicated: 86

Washington: 4173

Other US: 97

Non-Matriculated: 28.9

Undergraduate: 23.8

Graduate: 34.4

Professional:

International: 334

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 675

Sophomore: 695

Junior: 1403

Senior: 1125

Post-Baccalaureate: 179

All Undergraduate: 4077

Graduate: 463

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 64

Average Age: 24.9

Male: 24.2

Female: 25.6

Sex:

Washington: 25.1

Other US: 25.5

International: 22.4

Residency:

49.0%

51.0%

90.6%

2.1%

7.3%

6.2%

1.3%

25.5%

48.5%

1.6%

7.8%

14.7%

15.1%

30.5%

24.4%

3.9%

88.6%

10.1%

1.4%

7.3%

1.9%

475Business Administration

294Computer Science & Software Engineering

292Nursing (Bothell Campus)

220Business Admin: Accounting (Bothell)

212Community Psychology (Bothell)

77Nursing (Bothell Campus)

61Education (Bothell Campus)

59Business Admin: Leadership (Bothell)

56Business Admin: Technology (Bothell)

50Computer Science & Software Engineering

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


