

## **Quick Stats Bothell Campus**

Autumn Quarter 2013

ADM001.2

			<b>Total Enrollment:</b>	4604				
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	2256	49.0%	African-American:	285	6.2%	Freshman:	675	14.7%
Female:	2348	51.0%	American Indian:	62	1.3%	Sophomore:	695	15.1%
			Asian:	1173	25.5%	Junior:	1403	30.5%
			Caucasian:	2235	48.5%	Senior:	1125	24.4%
Residency:			Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	72	1.6%	Post-Baccalaureate:	179	3.9%
Washington:	4173	90.6%	Hispanic/Latino:	357	7.8%	All Undergraduate:	4077	88.6%
Other US:	97	2.1%	International:	334	7.3%	Graduate:	463	10.1%
International:	334	7.3%	Not Indicated:	86	1.9%	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	64	1.4%
			Average Age:	24.9				
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	Male: 24.2		Washington:	25.1		Undergraduate:	23.8	
Female:	25.6		Other US:	2.	5.5	Graduate:	34.4	
			International:	2	2.4	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	28.9	)
	Most	Damulan I	Indergraduate Majors:					
	Wiost	i opular C	Business Administ	ration	475			
Computer Science & Software Engineering					294			
					292			
Business Admin: Accounting (Bothell)					220			
		(	Community Psychology (Bo	othell)	212			
	Most	Popular G	Fraduate Majors:					
			Nursing (Bothell Car	mpus)	77			
Education (Bothell Campus)					61			
		Busin	ness Admin: Leadership (Bo	othell)	59			

56

50

Business Admin: Technology (Bothell)

Computer Science & Software Engineering